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APPETIZER

SOUP

BEEF NACHOS        (Nacho chips,
chili con carne, salsa, cheese sauce)
CAJUN POTATO FRIES 
(Served with garlic aioli)
TOFU SISIG

BACON CARBONARA
PANCIT CANTON (Filipino stir-fried
noodles made with local vegetables,
chicken, and pork)
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
(Slow cooked meat sauce,
spaghetti, parmesan cheese)
SALMON AGLIO OLIO
KIDDIE SPAGHETTI 
(Filipino sweet style spaghetti)

450

160

260

LA PAZ BATCHOY (Filipino Soup)
CREAM OF PUMPKIN SOUP
CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP

320
140
160

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
DAING NA BANGUS SILOG
BEEF TAPA SILOG
LONGGANISA SILOG (Pork)
PORK TOCINO SILOG

360
350
285
280

SALAD
CAESAR SALAD (Romaine  Lettuce,
bacon bits, croutons, caesar dressing)
KANI SALAD (Japanese inspired
salad made with surimi, fresh greens,
and roasted sesame dressing)

350

280

390
380

340

320
240

PASTA & NOODLES

CAESAR SALAD

LA PAZ BATCHOY

KIDDIE SPAGHETTI

BEEF TAPA SILOG

CHEF’S RECO FOR SHARING SPICY

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 
CLASSIC BEEF BURGER 
CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH 

385
340
340

SANDWICHES
All sandwiches served with Cajun Fries
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FISH AND CHIPS (Crispy battered
white fish, Cajun seasoned fries)

SALMON FLORENTINE

ROAST BEEF w/mashed potatoes
BEEF KARE-KARE
(Filipino peanut stew with beef
and local vegetables)
BEEF KANSI (Comforting beef sour
soup made with beef cubes, beef
marrow and langka)

CRISPY PORK PATA (800g tender
pork hock, atchara, soymansi
dipping sauce)
SIZZLING PORK SISIG

SALMON FLORENTINE

ROAST BEEF w/mashed potato

BEEF KANSI

1000

380

PORK

750
480

765

BEEF

CHICKEN PLATTER (Fried Chicken
served with coleslaw and Cajun fries)
ROASTED LEMONGRASS CHICKEN
(Served with annatto rice)
CHICKEN BARBECUE
(Served with annatto rice)
CHICKEN SAMBAL

500

450

360

550

CHICKEN

SEAFOOD
320

625

CHEF’S RECO FOR SHARING SPICY
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PORK TONKATSU

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
PORK TONKATSU
SHRIMP TEMPURA

320
340
365

BENTO MEALS

GISING GISING TAGALOG     (Local
vegetables stewed in coconut cream)
CHOPSUEY

280

305

VEGETABLES



HIZON’S
MENU

BEVERAGES
FOUR SEASONS SHAKE 
PINEAPPLE SHAKE
WATERMELON SHAKE 
COKE REGULAR
COKE ZERO
ROYAL
ORANGE JUICE IN CAN
BREWED COFFEE

195
190
165
80
80
80
80
65

HALO-HALO
TURON ALA MODE
MAIS CON YELO
MANGO SAGO

235
165
180
180

DESSERT

FRESH CALAMANSI JUICE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
ICED TEA

135
165
60

JUICES

BLACK LABEL
DOUBLE BLACK

190
265

WHISKEY

SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSEN
SAN MIG LIGHT

130
130

BEER

(Per shot)

(Per bottle)

MAIS CON YELO

MANGO SAGO

TURON ALA MODE

HALO-HALO

ATCHARA
EGG
STEAMED RICE 
GARLIC RICE 
ANNATTO RICE 

35
50
50
65
75

ADD-ONS

A LA CARTE MENU


