



HIZON'S MENU

HIZON'S MENU



SOUP

LA PAZ BATCHOY (Filipino Soup)	320
CREAM OF PUMPKIN SOUP	140
CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP	160

SALAD

CAESAR SALAD (<i>Romaine Lettuce, bacon bits, croutons, caesar dressing</i>)	350
KANI SALAD (<i>Japanese inspired salad made with surimi, fresh greens, and roasted sesame dressing</i>)	280

APPETIZER

BEEF NACHOS 🍲 (<i>Nacho chips, chili con carne, salsa, cheese sauce</i>)	450
CAJUN POTATO FRIES (<i>Served with garlic aioli</i>)	160
TOFU SISIG	260

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

DAING NA BANGUS SILOG	360
BEEF TAPA SILOG	350
LONGGANISA SILOG (Pork)	285
PORK TOCINO SILOG	280

PASTA & NOODLES

BACON CARBONARA	390
PANCIT CANTON (<i>Filipino stir-fried noodles made with local vegetables, chicken, and pork</i>)	380
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE (<i>Slow cooked meat sauce, spaghetti, parmesan cheese</i>)	340
SALMON AGLIO OLIO	320
KIDDIE SPAGHETTI (<i>Filipino sweet style spaghetti</i>)	240

SANDWICHES

All sandwiches served with Cajun Fries

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER	385
CLASSIC BEEF BURGER	340
CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH	340

CHEF'S RECO FOR SHARING SPICY



LA PAZ BATCHOY



CAESAR SALAD



BEEF TAPA SILOG



KIDDIE SPAGHETTI

HIZON'S MENU



VEGETABLES

- GISING GISING TAGALOG 🍷 (Local vegetables stewed in coconut cream) 280
CHOPSUEY 305

SEAFOOD

- FISH AND CHIPS (Crispy battered white fish, Cajun seasoned fries) 320
SALMON FLORENTINE 🍷 625

CHICKEN

- CHICKEN PLATTER (Fried Chicken served with coleslaw and Cajun fries) 500
ROASTED LEMONGRASS CHICKEN (Served with annatto rice) 450
CHICKEN BARBECUE (Served with annatto rice) 360
CHICKEN SAMBAL 550

PORK

- CRISPY PORK PATA (800g tender pork hock, atchara, soymansi dipping sauce) 1000
SIZZLING PORK SISIG 🍷 380

BEEF

- ROAST BEEF w/mashed potatoes 🍷 750
BEEF KARE-KARE (Filipino peanut stew with beef and local vegetables) 480
BEEF KANSI (Comforting beef sour soup made with beef cubes, beef marrow and langka) 765

BENTO MEALS

- CHICKEN TERIYAKI 320
PORK TONKATSU 340
SHRIMP TEMPURA 365



SALMON FLORENTINE



BEEF KANSI



ROAST BEEF w/mashed potato



PORK TONKATSU

HIZON'S MENU



DESSERT

HALO-HALO	235
TURON ALA MODE	165
MAIS CON YELO	180
MANGO SAGO	180

JUICES

FRESH CALAMANSI JUICE	135
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	165
ICED TEA	60

BEVERAGES

FOUR SEASONS SHAKE	195
PINEAPPLE SHAKE	190
WATERMELON SHAKE	165
COKE REGULAR	80
COKE ZERO	80
ROYAL	80
ORANGE JUICE IN CAN	80
BREWED COFFEE	65

WHISKEY *(Per shot)*

BLACK LABEL	190
DOUBLE BLACK	265

BEER *(Per bottle)*

SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSEN	130
SAN MIG LIGHT	130

ADD-ONS

ATCHARA	35
EGG	50
STEAMED RICE	50
GARLIC RICE	65
ANNATTO RICE	75



A LA CARTE MENU



HALO-HALO



TURON ALA MODE



MAIS CON YELO



MANGO SAGO